603 737 1310
The Avlite LED Series 3 PAPI is a highly efficient
Precision Approach Path Indicator. It uses LEDs as
a light-source to reduce maintenance, lower power
consumption, and increase reliability, safety and visibility.
The light head unit is designed for energy efficiency,
and can be supplied with AC or DC voltage input, or
optional solar power supplies. The Series 3 is also

† FAA 150/5345-28H Certified
603 737 1310avlite.com ATON.sales.aviation@spx.com
How to Order AV-PAPI Series 3
Product No.:
Standard/Size:
A 	 = ICAO Abbreviated-PAPI 2-LHA
2 = FAA 2-LHA
4 = FAA/ICAO 4-LHA
Mounting:
P0 	 = Permanent
P1	 = Portable
Input Voltage:
UM 	 = 100-240VAC  (FAA Style A)
24	 = 24VDC
Options:
0	 = None
1	 = Radiofrequency Control
2	 = Infrared Only
3	 = Infrared and Radiofrequency Control
4	 =	 Heated Lens
5 =	 Radiofrequency Control and Heated Lens
6	 =	 Infrared and Heated Lens
7	 =	 Infrared, Radiofrequency Control, and Heated Lens
8	 =	 Tilt Switch
9	 =	 Radiofrequency Control and Tilt Switch
10	 =	 Infrared and Tilt Switch
11	 =	 Infrared, Radiofrequency Control, and Tilt Switch
12	 =	 Heated Lens and Tilt Switch (Standard FAA Version)
13	 =	 Radiofrequency Control, Heated Lens, and Tilt Switch
14	 =	 Infrared, Heated Lens, and Tilt Switch
15	 =	 Infrared, Radiofrequency Control, Heated Lens, and Tilt Switch
Color:
0 	 = FAA Orange
1 	 = ICAO Yellow
2	 =	 Marine Grade Orange
3	 =	 Marine Grade Yellow
4	 =	 Desert Sand
5	 =	 NATO Green
6	 =	 Marine Grade Desert Sand
7	 =	 Marine Grade NATO Green
*Note:  Multiple/all options are available together.
AV-PAPI - [?] - [??] - [??] - [??]* - [?]
67.23cm
26.47in
33.57cm
13.22in
49.40cm
19.450in
36.07cm
14.20in
SHOWN COLLAPSED FOR SHIPMENT
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE APPR DATE
8
A
1234567
D
C
B
C
A
D
B
5 3 16 248 7
PAPI SERIES III
ASSEMBLY, PORTABLE
-
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1
TOLERANCES UNLESS SPECIFIED:
SCALE: 1:4
REVDWG.  NO.
D
SIZE